

Maya for subject to Bandh Taluk

UNDER-MINISTRY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bargaj DIVISION

Kadwa SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2/30-9-2022 → Rs-53,22,203=00

Ram Singh Kumar Singh
12/5/2022

2nd Year Maintenance Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint of Road from Naya Pora Sibrana to Bamba Pora. Under MHSY (CRR)					
Agency:- Ramesh Kumar Singh					
Agr No:- 12532/2021-2022					
Date of started:- 15.06.2021					
Date of completion:- 14.12.2021					
Actual date of completion:- 14.12.2021					
Date of entry:- 13/12/2023					
<u>Revised entry</u>					
① Making up of Berms/Shoulder stripping excess soil					
1	8.00	1.125	2	9.00m ²	
5	6.00	1.125	2	33.75"	
2	15.00	1.125	2	33.75"	
4	7.00	1.125	2	31.50"	
3	20.00	1.125	2	67.50"	
1	6.00	1.125	2	6.75"	
Grand Total = 182.25m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
100 NOS vide FMB Pg - (26)				
@RX 2399.76/each - RX 2395.00				
(4) Maint of road sign -				
0.06 KM vide FMB Pg - (26)				
@RX 1109.58/KM - RX 66.50				
(5) Maint of 20cm road				
K.M. stone -				
0.08 KM vide FMB Pg - (26)				
@RX 583.43/KM - RX 47.00				
(6) Cutting of branches of tree -				
2.00 NOS vide FMB Pg - (26)				
@RX 112.69/each - RX 227.00				
(7) Cutting of shrubs from road way -				
6.00 NOS vide FMB Pg - (26)				
@RX 6.98/each - RX 42.00				
Total RX 14930.00				
Add 12% G.S.T. RX 1792.00				
Add 1% A.C.E.H. RX 149.00				

Continuation

RX 16871.00

G/O RX

Continuation

3rd year Maintenance Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Maint of Road from Naya Pora Simrour to Bandh Pora under PMLSY (GEN)					
Agency:- Ramesh Kumar Singh					
Ag. NO:- 12 JB 2 / 2021-2022					
Date of started:- 15.06.2021					
Date of completion:- 19.12.2021					
Actual Date of completion:- 14.12.2021					
Date of entry:-					

① Making up of Berms / Shoulder stripping excess soil -

212.63 m² vide PMS Pg - ③①

@ Rs 60.28 / m² — Rs 12,817.00

② Maint of old work H.P Culvert -

1.00 NOS vide PMS Pg - ③①

@ Rs 1166.58 / each — Rs 1167.00

③ Maint of old work Main Culvert -

1.00 NOS vide PMS Pg - ③①

@ Rs 2394.96 / each — Rs 2395.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maint of Road Lanes — 0.08 KM wide FMB Pg - ③① @ Rs 1104.58/KM — Rs 88.00					
⑤ Maint of 200m and KM Lanes — 0.10 KM wide FMB Pg - ③① @ Rs 583.43/KM — Rs 58.00					
⑥ Road marking on Concrete Surface —					

108.00 m² wide FMB Pg - ③①
@ Rs 810.76/m² — Rs 87562.00

Rs 1,04,087.00

Add 12% h.p. @ Rs 12490.00

Add 1% cess @ Rs 1041.00

Rs 1,17,618.00

less 0.40% Beton @ Rs 118.00

Rs 1,17,500.00

[Signature]
13/12/94
JB

[Signature]
13/12/94

Attested

[Signature]
12/08/24
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsol

Continuation